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Country: MOLDOVA Licences Reserve licences
Quantity Licence Numbers Quantity Licence Numbers
Annual licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 1190 MD 00001 - MD 01394 349 MD 10001 - MD 10349
Euro VI Safe 204
Short-term licences
Euro IV Safe 0
Euro V Safe 1680 MD 20001 - MD 21680 84 MD 30001 - MD 30084
Euro VI Safe 0
Current Status of Licences
Updated: 19-Dec-21
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
Erﬂ MD lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
Annual Licences
[Euro v Sate 1190 00097 - 00167 00168 9-Dec-20 10002 15-Dec-20
00169 - 00197 00374 24-Dec-20 10014 22-Sep-21
00218 00375 24-Dec-20 10015 23-Sep-21
00233 - 00245 00376 24-Dec-20 10016 30-Sep-21
00247 - 00297 00379 24-Dec-20 10012 5-Jan-21
00304 - 00373 00422 24-Dec-20 10006 24-Dec-20
00377 - 00378 00423 23-Dec-20 10007 24-Dec-20
00380 - 00392 00432 15-Dec-20 10005 23-Dec-20
00394 - 00421 00476 10-Dec-20 10001 15-Dec-20
00424 - 00431 00771 11-Dec-20 10008 24-Dec-20
00433 - 00435 00772 11-Dec-20 10009 24-Dec-20
00437 - 00475 00882 9-Dec-20 10004 15-Dec-20
00477 - 00505 00605 24-Dec-20 10010 5-Jan-21
00508 - 00604 00606 24-Dec-20 10011 5-Jan-21
00607 - 00697
00705
00732 - 00770
00773 - 00835
00837 - 00855
00857 - 00865
00873 - 00878
00880 - 00881




Updated:

19-Dec-21

Current Status of Licences

Cenl

=

Issued licences

Cancelled licences

Issued reserve licences

MD

lost

stolen

damaged

Quantity Numbers

Number

Issuing Date

Number Issuing Date

Number

Issuing Date

Number Issuing Date

|Austria

Greece

Hungary

00883 - 00886

00890 - 00994

00996 - 00999

01009

01012 - 01298

01300 - 01336

01338 - 01353

01355 - 01384

01387 - 01394

valid in:

46 00098

00432

15-Dec-20

10005 23-Dec-20

00345

00370

00386 - 00392

00394 - 00407

00425 - 00431

00433 - 00435

00437 - 00447

978 00097 - 00167

00168

9-Dec-20

10002 15-Dec-20

00169 - 00197

00374

24-Dec-20

10014 22-Sep-21

00218

00375

24-Dec-20

10015 23-Sep-21

00233 - 00245

00376

24-Dec-20

10016 30-Sep-21

00247 - 00289

00379

24-Dec-20

10012 5-Jan-21

00291 - 00297

00422

24-Dec-20

10006 24-Dec-20

00309 - 00310

00423

23-Dec-20

10007 24-Dec-20

00312

00432

15-Dec-20

10005 23-Dec-20

00315 - 00329

00476

10-Dec-20

10001 15-Dec-20

00331 - 00339

00605

24-Dec-20

10010 5-Jan-21

00342 - 00373

00606

24-Dec-20

10011 5-Jan-21

00377 - 00378

00771

11-Dec-20

10008 24-Dec-20

00380

00772

11-Dec-20

10009 24-Dec-20

00382 - 00390

00392

00394 - 00396

00399 - 00405

00407 - 00421

00424 - 00431

00433 - 00435

00437 - 00475

00477 - 00505

00508 - 00604

00607 - 00697




Current Status of Licences
Updated: 19-Dec-21

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

LETII:! MD
=Ch lost stolen damaged

! Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
00705
00732 - 00770
00773 - 00807
00905 - 00994
00996 - 00999
01009
01012 - 01258
01335
01348 - 01353
01356 - 01359
01361
01363 - 01364
01366 - 01371

Italy 192 00097 - 00167 00168 9-Dec-20 10002 15-Dec-20
00169 - 00197
00218
00233 - 00245
00247 - 00297
00310
00315 - 00329
00388
00395
00399
00403 - 00404
00407
00430
00440 - 00441
01367

Russian Federation 23 00142
01348 - 01351
01353
01355 - 01371

|Euro VI Safe 204 00001 - 00076 00217 10-Dec-20 10003 15-Dec-20

00078 - 00096 00077 15-Dec-20 10013 13-Jan-21
00198 - 00216
00219 - 00232
00246
00298 - 00303
00393
00436
00506 - 00507




Updated: 19-Dec-21

Current Status of Licences

Issued licences

Cancelled licences

Issued reserve licences

s

lost

stolen

damaged

Quantity Numbers

Number

Issuing Date

Number

Issuing Date

Number

Issuing Date

Number Issuing Date

00698 - 00704

00706 - 00731

00836

00856

00866 - 00872

00879

00887 - 00889

00995

01000 - 01008

01010 - 01011

01299

01337

01354

01385 - 01386

valid in:

|Austria

96 00001 - 00076

00077

15-Dec-20

10013 13-Jan-21

00078 - 00096

Greece

2 00393

00436

Hungary

178 00001 - 00058

00077

15-Dec-20

10013 13-Jan-21

00065 - 00076

00217

10-Dec-20

10003 15-Dec-20

00078 - 00096

00198 - 00216

00219 - 00232

00246

00298 - 00299

00301

00393

00436

00506 - 00507

00698 - 00704

00706 - 00731

00995

01000 - 01008

01010 - 01011

01354

Italy

85 00001 - 00038

00217

10-Dec-20

10003 15-Dec-20

00041 - 00048

00054 - 00056

00066

00198 - 00216

00219 - 00232




Current Status of Licences

Updated: 19-Dec-21
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
"_d“t! MD lost stolen damaged
=dn ge
Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date
00246
Russian Federation 1 01354
Short-term Licences
[Euro vV sate 1672 20001 - 20028 20083 10-Dec-20 30022 2-Dec-21
20030 - 20082 20325 10-Dec-20 30002 28-Dec-20
20084 - 20086 20393 9-Dec-20 30016 22-Nov-21
20088 - 20324 20398 9-Dec-20 30008 5-Nov-21
20326 - 20392 20411 10-Dec-20 30007 19-Oct-21
20394 - 20397 20424 10-Dec-20 30012 16-Nov-21
20399 - 20410 20461 29-Dec-20 30017 29-Nov-21
20412 - 20423 20528 18-Dec-20 30020 30-Nov-21
20425 - 20439 20980 21-Dec-20 30013 27-Oct-21
20441 - 20460 21131 14-Dec-20 30001 27-Jun-21
20462 - 20527 21137 15-Dec-20 30010 27-Oct-21
20529 - 20759 21164 18-Dec-20 30015 22-Dec-20
20761 - 20764 21180 16-Dec-20 30004 17-Aug-21
20766 - 20865 21245 18-Dec-20 30011 18-Dec-20
20867 - 20979 21581 5-Feb-21 30018 29-Nov-21
20981 - 21031 21582 5-Feb-21 30019 29-Nov-21
21033 -21130 21595 3-Feb-21 30005 1-Nov-21
21132 - 21136 21596 3-Feb-21 30006 1-Nov-21
21138 - 21163 21644 22-Dec-20 30003 28-Dec-20
21165 - 21179
21181 - 21232
21234 - 21244
21246 - 21580
21583 - 21594
21597 - 21643
21645 - 21680
valid in:
Austria 0
Greece 143 20013 - 20028
20030 - 20048
20133 - 20156
20253 - 20264
20469 - 20492
20709 - 20720
21609 - 21632
21645 - 21656
Hungary 1456 20001 - 20028 20393 9-Dec-20 30016 22-Nov-21
20030 - 20072 20398 9-Dec-20 30008 5-Nov-21




Updated:

19-Dec-21

Current Status of Licences

Cenl

=

MD

Issued licences

Cancelled licences

Issued reserve licences

lost

stolen

damaged

Quantity

Numbers

Number

Issuing Date

Number

Issuing Date

Number

Issuing Date

Number

Issuing Date

Italy

20085 - 20086

20411

10-Dec-20

30007

19-Oct-21

20088 - 20324

20424

10-Dec-20

30012

16-Nov-21

20337 - 20372

20461

29-Dec-20

30017

29-Nov-21

20385 - 20392

20528

18-Dec-20

30020

30-Nov-21

20394 - 20397

20980

21-Dec-20

30013

27-Oct-21

20399 - 20410

21131

14-Dec-20

30001

27-Jun-21

20412 - 20423

21137

15-Dec-20

30010

27-Oct-21

20425 - 20439

21164

18-Dec-20

30015

22-Dec-20

20441 - 20460

21180

16-Dec-20

30004

17-Aug-21

20462 - 20527

21245

18-Dec-20

30011

18-Dec-20

20529 - 20540

21581

5-Feb-21

30018

29-Nov-21

20565 - 20600

21582

5-Feb-21

30019

29-Nov-21

20613 - 20759

21595

3-Feb-21

30005

1-Nov-21

20761 - 20764

21596

3-Feb-21

30006

1-Nov-21

20766 - 20780

21644

22-Dec-20

30003

28-Dec-20

20793 - 20852

20865

20867 - 20979

20981 - 20996

21009 - 21031

21033 - 21068

21081 - 21130

21132 - 21136

21138 - 21163

21165 - 21179

21181 - 21232

21234 - 21244

21246 - 21248

21261 - 21332

21357 - 21392

21417 - 21500

21525 - 21560

21573 - 21580

21583 - 21594

21597 - 21643

21645 - 21680

275

20109 - 20156

20393

9-Dec-20

30016

22-Nov-21

20385 - 20388

20398

9-Dec-20

30008

5-Nov-21

20390 - 20392

20411

10-Dec-20

30007

19-Oct-21

20394 - 20396

20409 - 20410

20412 - 20420

20469 - 20492

20613 - 20624

20709 - 20720




Current StatL_ls of Licences

Updated: 19-Dec-21
Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences
Erﬂt! MD lost stolen damaged
Quantity Numbers Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date Number Issuing Date

20733 - 20756
20913 - 20936
20985 - 20996
21225 - 21232
21234 - 21236
21549 - 21560
21597 - 21632
21645 - 21680

Russian Federation 1624 20001 - 20028 20083 10-Dec-20 30022 2-Dec-21
20030 - 20082 20325 10-Dec-20 30002 28-Dec-20
20084 - 20086 20393 9-Dec-20 30016 22-Nov-21
20088 - 20324 20398 9-Dec-20 30008 5-Nov-21
20326 - 20392 20411 10-Dec-20 30007 19-Oct-21
20394 - 20397 20424 10-Dec-20 30012 16-Nov-21
20399 - 20410 20461 29-Dec-20 30017 29-Nov-21
20412 - 20423 20528 18-Dec-20 30020 30-Nov-21
20425 - 20439 20980 21-Dec-20 30013 27-Oct-21
20441 - 20460 21131 14-Dec-20 30001 27-Jun-21
20462 - 20527 21137 15-Dec-20 30010 27-Oct-21
20529 - 20759 21164 18-Dec-20 30015 22-Dec-20
20761 - 20764 21180 16-Dec-20 30004 17-Aug-21
20766 - 20865 21245 18-Dec-20 30011 18-Dec-20
20867 - 20979 21581 5-Feb-21 30018 29-Nov-21
20981 - 21031 21582 5-Feb-21 30019 29-Nov-21
21033 - 21130 21595 3-Feb-21 30005 1-Nov-21
21132 - 21136 21596 3-Feb-21 30006 1-Nov-21
21138 - 21163 21644 22-Dec-20 30003 28-Dec-20
21165 - 21179
21181 - 21232
21234 - 21244
21246 - 21560
21573 - 21580
21583 - 21594
21633 - 21643
21645 - 21680




